To Order, Call	 or Shop Online at omega.com SM 1
U �Multiple Start/Stop
Function
U �Ultra High Speed
Download
U �1 Million Reading
Storage Capacity
U Memory Wrap

(1.4 x 2.5 x 0.6")
Weight: 24 g (0.8 oz)
Material: ABS plastic
OM-CP-WATERBOX101A
Operating Temperature:
-20 to 80ºC (-4 to 176ºF)
IP Rating: IP65
Dimensions:
62 H x 93 W x 25 mm D
(2.45 x 3.66 x 0.93")
Material: Anodized aluminum with
polycarbonate cover
Weight: 140 g (5 oz)
	To Order
	Model No.	 Description
	 OM-CP-BRIDGE101A-30MV	 Bridge/strain gage data logger, ±30 mV range
	 OM-CP-BRIDGE101A-30MV-CERT	 Bridge/strain gage data logger, ±30 mV range and NIST calibration certificate
	 OM-CP-BRIDGE101A-150MV	 Bridge/strain gage data logger, ±150 mV range
	 OM-CP-BRIDGE101A-150MV-CERT	 Bridge/strain gage data logger, ±150 mV range and NIST calibration certificate
	 OM-CP-BRIDGE101A-1000MV	 Bridge/strain gage data logger, ±1000 mV range
	 OM-CP-BRIDGE101A-1000MV-CERT	 Bridge/strain gage data logger, ±1000 mV range and NIST calibration certificate
	 OM-CP-WATERBOX101A	 Weatherproof NEMA 4 (IP65) enclosure for data logger
	 OM-CP-WATERBOX101A-KIT	 Maintenance kit for OM-CP-WATERBOX101A
	 OM-CP-IFC200	 Windows software and 1.8 m (6') USB interface cable
	 OM-CP-BAT105	 Replacement 3.6V lithium battery